
Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�

BÎZ�
c2�lÍ���������

�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

¦eĔ�`b�� More than 3 years ?Lh¾�� 224

1 98631 CI47CPM2019 14/06/2019 29/08/2019

Court Case From High Court

2 98600 CI45CPM2019 16/05/2019 13/06/2019

WP.NO 16086/2019 on the file of sri. Venkateshaih, /VS/ sAte of karntaka others.

3 98598 CI19CEL2019 16/05/2019 16/05/2019

WP NO 14942/2019 Sri Chikkananjaiah, Mysore /VS/ The Prl. Secretary to Govt. 
dept. of CI.

4 98581 CI18CEL2019 06/05/2019 20/08/2019

MLW-CCC  (civil) No 746 /2019 Sri N Nagaraju /VS/ State of Karnataka 

5 98579 CI16CEL2019 06/05/2019 13/08/2019

MLW- Contempt of Court Cases (Civil) No. 750 of 2019 complaint Sri H.T Rudresh.

6 98536 CI31CMI2019 26/04/2019 23/07/2019

RTI - Encashment of Postal Order (misc)

7 98523 CI44CPM2019 25/04/2019 20/08/2019

�l<Ťƈrģ<ş�c2±lÄ[�8QÈUÇD_�²li\B`GD_�ĳs¬l�c2±eÄVBªeS�£e^Òģ�ļÎs�
BjbÇªeI�?�l[ŝ��cŝ�<2��Ļ¯lÒsaÒ\[Í�U`\�§e`ěQÎD_UhÇ�ZhĨÎc^h�c�e�\S�
ಅUhಮsS£l��lisರ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

ಇಲe�l�

ಶe�l�

Commerce and  
Industries Department 

Under Secretary  CC DO1 ?Lh¾� 224

4`ĩ� 01/01/2019 - 31/12/2019
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8 98516 CI15CEL2019 16/04/2019 16/05/2019

Letter for afsal for RTI

9 98510 CI43CPM2019 15/04/2019 24/04/2019

KSDL -Tender Notifications. 

10 98509 CI30CMI2019 15/04/2019 29/08/2019

KAVIKA- Tender publication for the Supply of various Materials.

11 98508 CI14CEL2019 15/04/2019 28/08/2019

NGEF (Bangalore)- Proposal settlement negations under OSA No 20/2017 Transfer of 
Shares. 

12 98475 CI13CEL2019 29/03/2019 11/04/2019

RTI Letter for Syad Sarwar MEI

13 98474 CI12CEL2019 29/03/2019 21/08/2019

RTI Letter for Afsal s.m 

14 98464 CI28CMI2019 28/03/2019 03/08/2019

Civil Appeal No. 2168  2169/2007 pending before the Hon`ble Supreme Court in the 
matter of MSIL /Vs/ Deputy Commissioner of income tax  others .

15 98434 CI42CPM2019 25/03/2019 27/04/2019

KSDL- c2±lÆ[�8�eÈS£l್l�ಅDQÍĻ\h`�c\Bh�ZQhÃ�±ls®lD_UhÇ��l�ġ�ī�ī�Ī[ZS�
VÎ�e\�ƈf��l2Nŝ�²eDi�¨eÍUh[ş��l2N\�Zi^B�CರsĨc^h�GhU`�e�¨eSರ�ĪsĦ�
c2Ŀ�lĵ2S�Ļ£eĵĦ�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

16 98432 CI41CPM2019 23/03/2019 20/08/2019

  KSDL-  ¨eň���������\�`°e�2QÍ�l´�¬eY�ZQhÃ�Ub¾S�²lsĺ�l[ĹÐ�Ħĺľ\h`�®lG¹�
BhರQ2�l��
ļÎs�®l2B�lsa[Í�Ī¡ls�aB\h�dP�ech�6`\�Ļ\hSÅS�SiರU�ಗ್lೆ��
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17 98412 CI40CPM2019 22/03/2019 23/04/2019

¨eĿĦ�dBh´�Ī[Z�����\ģ[ĹÐ�ļÎs�¬lisĿŒ�6`\h�¨eĿĦ��lisರ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�
KSDL)

18 98394 CI26CMI2019 20/03/2019 12/07/2019

MPVL c2±lÆ[�ƈhQÈUÇDĺ್l�B�e¹�±e¨eĖÎDĺ್l��l2Nŝ�Bªl[^h�ಅUhZĦ�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

19 98391 CI39CPM2019 19/03/2019 08/08/2019

MPM ļÎs�ġ�eÍ£e[´�6`\UhÇ�6Qªl�6¬e�l[ĹÐ�ĪŴsI£l�ĳs¬l�£lsĲch`�ಗ್lೆ�

20 98386 CI38CPM2019 19/03/2019 21/08/2019

MPM U�8¡liÍsĖD_UhÇ�6Qªl�ĪDZ�Z2NĺD_ĹÐ�ĪŴsĝch`�ಗ್lೆ�

21 98381 CI11CEL2019 19/03/2019 21/08/2019

<Ŗ�ĝ�6�<Ř�¦l2D_�\h�c2±lÆ್l�non treasury PAO  DDO code ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

22 98379 CI25CMI2019 18/03/2019 28/08/2019

BĻ�e�c2±lÆ[�ļÎs�ġģ�IDĨsŢ��8V�VÎ¡eU�`Í`±eÆVB\h�Ļ£eÍc�ZQhÃ�DhP�Ī[2QÎP�

Ī`jQÃ��ƈf`\UhÇ�Ļ£eÍc�c^²l್e\£eÇĖ�²li\DhĦÃ್l�5¢e\S�ĳs¬l�£lZB�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

23 98378 CI24CMI2019 18/03/2019 28/08/2019

BĻ�e�c2±lÆ[�`Í`±eÆVB\h��ľಗÊ2Ĩ�6`\UhÇ�DhĦÃ್l�5¢e\S�ĳs¬l�8V�£lsZB�
¨eģ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

24 98377 CI23CMI2019 18/03/2019 28/08/2019

BĻ�e��eĲ�B�c2ES�V¡eĩ�eರ[UhÇ�Ī¡ls�aB\�Z2Nĺ[�Ī¡ls�aB\£eÇĖ�£lsĲch`�
ಗ್lೆ�

25 98348 CI37CPM2019 16/03/2019 21/08/2019

MPM-Pblication of Short Term Tender notification in Sate bulletin 
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26 98347 CI36CPM2019 16/03/2019 10/07/2019

KSDL Tender Notification.

27 98339 CI35CPM2019 14/03/2019 10/07/2019

KSDL Tender notification.

28 98331 CI34CPM2019 13/03/2019 21/08/2019

MPM £eDªeŊ�VÎ¢eU�`Í`±eÆVB\h�6`\�ĳsĹU�ƈf¬e�e�Ļ�e\�l�ಗ್lೆ�

29 98295 CI33CPM2019 11/03/2019 11/09/2019

KSDL-c2±lÆ[�8QÈUÇDĺ್l���
ĝ�\ģ[ĹÐ�Ļ£eĵĦ�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

30 98242 CI9CEL2019 05/03/2019 20/08/2019

MLW c2±lÆ[�IĲsĪ್l��q2¤q2ŏ�್lis�l�ĪĲ�ch`�ಗ್lೆ�

31 98227 CI22CMI2019 02/03/2019 27/05/2019

kavika- �������£ls�±eĹU�Vರ`Q�BD_�C�e¹�±eZĖÎD_UhÇ�CರsĨc^h��l2Nŝ�VÎĔÎĶ�
¤eÎĩ�e\S��ಗ್lೆ�c�e�\S�಻UhಮsS£l��lisರ\h`�BhರQh�

32 98202 CI32CPM2019 27/02/2019 13/03/2019

KSDL Tender Notification

33 98187 CI31CPM2019 27/02/2019 03/04/2019

KSDL- Tender Notification 

34 98184 CI19CMI2019 27/02/2019 02/07/2019

MSIL c2±lÆ್l�ಅTÍč\UhÇ�£lsZB�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�
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35 98177 CI18CMI2019 26/02/2019 20/08/2019

¨eUÍ�ZhCÍZ2ĦÎD_���������±eĹU�5[`Í[�§ebPS�B2ģ�l�����\�ęisb�l[�
ŴsI£l[UhÇ�ಅUh°e¿U್liĺch`�ಗ್lೆ�

36 98105 CI17CMI2019 19/02/2019 12/07/2019

MPVL c2±lÆ[�UĻsB\P�e´Ė�7ĔÒsġ�\iVSĹÐ�?SĖľ\h`�\i�������lisġ�ಮQÃ`UhÇ�
c�e�\�l´�Z\h¤e`Ħch`�ಗ್lೆ�

37 98083 CI28CPM2019 16/02/2019 20/08/2019

KSDL c2±lÆ[�ಅTÍčರ್l�c2Gh[ರ�Y�lÍ[UhÇ�¤e`Ħch`�ಗ್lೆ�

38 98068 CI16CMI2019 14/02/2019 20/07/2019

MPVL �lġīī��eĶÅ[ģ�ĪsN¬eĖ\h`�4(G) Ļ£eĵĦ[UhÇ�ĻcÃರch`�ಗ್lೆ�

39 98026 CI15CMI2019 11/02/2019 22/03/2019

Ļ¢eU�VರbĦÃU�cScÍªeS�ļÎs�²lň�<2�ªls`PÂ�
Ļ¢eUc§lĵ2S�Gh£eĵQªeS`\h��
6`\�Gh�l´�Dh\hĦU�VÎ¯lÇ�c2�lÍ�����l´�8QÃರch`�ಗ್lೆ�

40 98007 CI25CPM2019 08/02/2019 02/03/2019

MPM- ļÎs�²lň�<2�\ĳsŢ�್qN
Ļ¢eUc§lĵ2S�Gh£eĵ�eªeS`\h��6`\�Gh�l´�
Dh\hĦU�VÎ¯lÇ�c2�lÍ�����l´�8QÃರch`�ಗ್lೆ�

41 97978 CI7CEL2019 07/02/2019 13/03/2019

NGEF c2±lÆ್l��Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsZB�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

42 97921 CI24CPM2019 06/02/2019 13/03/2019

KSDL Tender Notification.

43 97920 CI23CPM2019 06/02/2019 13/03/2019

KSDL Tender Notifications.
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44 97914 CI22CPM2019 06/02/2019 13/03/2019

KSDL- Ļ¢eUc¦l[��¨eUÍ�cScÍªeS�ļÎs�±lisZ¯lsCŝ�<Ť�ġ�
[a`2QV�\��6`\�
Gh�l´�Dh\hĦ^ÐS�VÎ¯lÇ�c2�lÍ���B´�8QÃರch`�ಗ್lೆ�

45 97902 CI13CMI2019 05/02/2019 22/03/2019

Appointment of Board of Director And Managing Director for KAVIKA

46 97899 CI21CPM2019 05/02/2019 20/08/2019

KSDL-W.P No 54037/2018 Kariyappa D  others {VS} Deputy Commissioner 
Shivamogga for Karnataka High court case.

47 97897 CI20CPM2019 05/02/2019 20/08/2019

KSDL  c2±lÆ[�ಅTÍčರ್l�²lic��e\UhÇ�CರsĨch`�ಗ್lೆ�

48 97876 CI19CPM2019 04/02/2019 03/04/2019

KSDL UĹÐ�²lt¡eÎ¦eŔ�B£e�L^�VÎ¡lsaS�ಅYÍħ�Dĺ್l�Dh\hĦc¬eS�DiÎŗ�ľ�ZQhÃ�ģ�
`j2S�dh¡lÅD_UhÇ�YĦ��¨eN^h�c�e�\S�಻UhಮsS£l��lisರ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

49 97863 CI13CEL2016P1 02/02/2019 22/03/2019

MLW Wp Nos10842/16-M/s.Subbarao  Co,. VS sTate  others

50 97858 CI18CPM2019 01/02/2019 22/03/2019

KSDL - Supply of Soap Noodle 21,000 MTs- Sample rejection .

51 97857 CI12CMI2019 01/02/2019 03/04/2019

MPVL c2±lÆ[ĹÐ�ಅUh�l¹sT������l�\ģ[ĹÐ��eĵÅರľ\h`���eĹ�dh¡lÅD_UhÇ�£ls\�
£lsZ�eĦ�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

52 97856 CI11CMI2019 01/02/2019 28/08/2019

MPVL- c2±lÆ್l�²li\DhĦÃ್l�5¢e\S�ĳs¬l�ľಗÊ2Ĩ[UhÇ�£lsZB�¨eģ�li_Ñ^h�c�e�\S�
ಅUhಮsS£l�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�
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53 97854 CI10CMI2019 01/02/2019 03/04/2019

MSIL c2±lÆ್l�Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsZB�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

54 97853 CI17CPM2019 01/02/2019 08/02/2019

KSDL Tender Notification.

55 97827 CI16CPM2019 30/01/2019 08/02/2019

KSDL Tender Notification.

56 97779 CI9CMI2019 25/01/2019 21/08/2019

Pendency with LMS/FMS 

57 97761 CI15CPM2019 24/01/2019 08/02/2019

KSDL Tender notification 

58 97760 CI8CMI2019 24/01/2019 30/01/2019

Kavika Tender publication for award of annual contract 

59 97686 CI14CPM2019 18/01/2019 16/05/2019

MPM- details OF DISCUSSIONS WITH Hon`ble MLA on behalf of employees and 
contract workers on 3rd dec 2018 

60 97685 CI13CPM2019 18/01/2019 24/01/2019

MPM- Appeal for fixation of higher percentage of gross pay as Consultancy fee for 
Bangalore based consultants in the com. 

61 97678 CI6CMI2019 17/01/2019 24/01/2019

KAVIKA Tender publication of award of annual contract.

62 97677 CI11CPM2019 17/01/2019 24/01/2019

KSDL- Tender Notification
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63 97616 CI10CPM2019 10/01/2019 03/04/2019

KSDL  Ī[ĲQSĹÐ�`j2S�ZQhÃ�£lsZ�eĦ�Ī[ZD_�VÎ�e\�ĻĻT�`j2SD_ĹÐ�£ls\�
£lsZ�eĦ��ZhC2Q\�YĦ��¨eNಗhdh¡eS������dh¡lÅD_UhÇ�YĦ��¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

64 97581 CI8CPM2019 08/01/2019 23/01/2019

KSDL Tender notification

65 97569 CI5CMI2019 07/01/2019 11/09/2019

®eĥIÍ�ZQhÃ��lt್eರ�l�6¬e�l[�ľľ�¯e�l[ĹÐ�ľಗÊ2Ĩ��li\�l�Ħs`Î®eĖ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

66 97567 CI7CPM2019 07/01/2019 02/07/2019

�l�<Ť��ģ�<ş�c2±lÆ್l�ಅTÍč\h�Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsĲch`�BhರQh�

67 97543 CI5CEL2019 04/01/2019 22/03/2019

MEI c2±lÆ[�Ī¡ls�aB\�Z2Nĺ್l�Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsĲch`�ಗ್lೆ�

68 97531 CI4CPM2019 03/01/2019 20/08/2019

MPM - Implementation of VRS-2017 Scheme to company employees and seeking 
guidance/approval for taking action to non opted VRS employees 

69 97518 CI4CMI2019 02/01/2019 13/03/2019

MPVL -Forwarding letters to MD for taking Necessary action

70 97517 CI3CMI2019 02/01/2019 13/03/2019

KAVIKA Forwarding letters to MD for taking Necessary action

71 97500 CI2CPM2019 02/01/2019 01/02/2019

MPM c2±lÅ[�`Í`±eÆVB��Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsZB�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ

72 97480 CI127CPM2018 31/12/2018 09/01/2019

KSDL- Tender Notification 
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73 97477 CI126CPM2018 31/12/2018 29/08/2019

KSDL ್l�Sri R.A. TaraPrashanth �cÄ_�Ī[hĔÃ್liĺc��e[��`\Ĩ�¨eģ�li2N�ƈf`ರ್l�
®lsQU�¤e`Ħch`�ಗ್lೆ�

74 97474 CI135CMI2018 29/12/2018 23/08/2019

ಅUhciěQ��eĦ�ZQhÃ�ಅUhciěQ�V2DND_�B¬eÍP�cĲĦ�c§l್l�¨eĿĦ�?SĖch`�
BhರQh�

75 97438 CI133CMI2018 27/12/2018 16/04/2019

MSIL ¬lsCŃ�¦eÎ2ŏ�±e¨eĖÎDĺ್l�¤e\Sa�B�l�ಅĩĪ[Z�����\�B^2���
ĝ��\ģ�
Ļ£eĵĦ�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

76 97437 CI132CMI2018 27/12/2018 29/07/2019

MSIL CLASS 1 ¦eÎ2NÇ�¤eÍ�lsŊ�Bhģ[h`�Īsರ್l���
ĝ��\ģ�Ļ£eĵĦ�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

77 97436 CI131CMI2018 27/12/2018 13/03/2019

Amalgamation of Vijayanagar Steel Limited (VSL) with KSIIDC.

78 97421 CI130CMI2018 24/12/2018 25/04/2019

<2�<Ť�>�<ş��c2±lÄ[��������£ls�±eĹU���£ls�®eĽ�B�`\Ĩ[UhÇ�B_�Ŀľ�liNhĦÃ\h`�
ಗ್lೆ�

79 97420 CI129CMI2018 24/12/2018 05/02/2019

���������£ls�®eĽ�B�`\ĨD_UhÇ�B£e�LB�Ļ¢eUVರbŒ�²eDi�Ļ¢eU�c§l್l�cĹÐc^h�
QĲÌ2S�VQÎ�BhರQh�

80 97419 CI128CMI2018 24/12/2018 03/04/2019

BĻ�e�B2VĪ[�Ī¡ls�aB\�Z2Nĺ್l�Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsZB�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

81 97417 CI52CEL2018 24/12/2018 13/03/2019

NGEF Djd�Ī¨e�P�cd�e\�c2E�l´�YiĲ[UhÇ�Z2Ii\h�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�
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82 97416 CI51CEL2018 24/12/2018 21/08/2019

Deployment of CISF at NGEF Ltd. premises.

83 97415 CI125CPM2018 24/12/2018 13/09/2019

KSDL-  7�c2±lÆ[�5`\PSĹÐ�ĳs�ರ¬l[ŖÕ�6Ŗ�¤eÎ�lsş�ĹĲ�lŏ�6`\h�
ಅ_`ģľ\h`�ಮ¦ltş�L`ŝ�UhÇ��lªl`�್liĺch`�ಗ್lೆ�

84 97414 CI124CPM2018 24/12/2018 21/08/2019

Term And Conditions for Loans to MPM

85 97413 CI123CPM2018 24/12/2018 20/08/2019

KSDLUĹÐ�ಅĩ�eರ�£qB\ರ್l8VTU�¤e`Ħ�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

86 97394 CI50CEL2018 21/12/2018 03/04/2019

NGEF-c2±lÆ[�¨eĝ�£qB\\hDĺ್l�¯lsB�e����\bh¾�<ŃÕ�್lÎsĽ©e�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ

87 97367 CI122CPM2018 19/12/2018 02/01/2019

MPM Calling Attention by ಅ\D�Đe£ls2SÎ�ĦR�dĺÑ�6`\�DZU�±l­l[h`�ciG£l��

88 97285 CI48CEL2018 12/12/2018 14/01/2019

Appoainted of Director for NGEF (H) LTD.

89 97282 CI47CEL2018 12/12/2018 05/04/2019

NGEF- Settlement of due claims of unsecured Creditors of NGEF LTD.

90 97262 CI46CEL2018 11/12/2018 22/08/2019

�ļÎs�\ĻBh¨eŝ�6`\h�¨eĿĦ�dBh´�ಅĩĪ[Z����\ģ[ĹÐ�¨eĿĦ��lisರ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

91 97260 CI45CEL2018 11/12/2018 21/08/2019

NGEF- Minimum Members on the Board of NGEF Ltd.
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

92 97173 CI44CEL2018 07/12/2018 13/03/2019

NGEF (B) Ltd. c2±lÆ[�Ī¡ls�aB\�Z2Nĺ್l�Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ£lsĲch`�ಗ್lೆ�

93 97169 CI43CEL2018 06/12/2018 20/08/2019

MLW- Ĩ£e2B�������������\2Sh�U�lS�c2±lÆ[�£qB\\�Bh2Sh��li\�lD_�²eDi�6ĪÇQªl�
Ļb[D_�ಗ್lೆ�Gě�ľS�c§l[�UN`ĺ�ಗ್lೆ�

94 97168 CI119CPM2018 06/12/2018 29/08/2019

MPM- Infusion of Funds to MPM in the State Budget FY 2019-20 for Mill 
Maintenance  administration. 

95 97166 CI118CPM2018 06/12/2018 20/08/2019

KSDL-U�`Í`±eÆVB�Ī¡ls�aB\�Ļ\hSÅS�SiರU�ಗ್lೆ�

96 97082 CI123CMI2018 05/12/2018 04/06/2019

B2VĪ�ĪDZD_�±e`�IĪB�¬lB´VQÎ�cĲĦ�(Public Accounts Committee) B2ģ�lDĺ್l�
8QÃರch`�ಗ್lೆ�
B2ģ�l�c2�lÍ�������

97 97070 CI112CPM2018 04/12/2018 22/08/2019

KSDL  MPM - Vರļb¾��eĦ�ZQhÃ�Vರļb¾�Ŀ2¦eĔ�
¦eÍŃ�¬eŅ���dh¡lÅD_UhÇ�YĦ��
¨eNh`�ƈhchÃ®eರ್eĖ�\ěc¬eĖ\h`�cě`�c2V�L�ƈhV�cĲĦ�c§l[�UN`ĺ[2�l�
BÎZ�`Ŀch`�ಗ್lೆ�

98 97041 CI122CMI2018 04/12/2018 23/01/2019

78th Annual Report for the Financial year of The Mysore Chrome Tanning Company 
ltd.

99 96914 CI109CPM2018 28/11/2018 20/08/2019

Zero hour Question for Regarding MPM  ²e^VÈ�

100 96913 CI120CMI2018 28/11/2018 20/02/2019

MPVL  U�UĻsB\P�ŴsI£l್eĖ�7ĔÒsġ��\iVSĹÐ�?SĖľ\h`�\i�������lisģ�
c²e[`UhÇ�±e^`£eÇĖ�Vರ`Ħ�ch`�ಗ್lೆ�
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

101 96909 CI108CPM2018 28/11/2018 08/02/2019

KSDL Tender Notification,

102 96908 CI107CPM2018 28/11/2018 20/08/2019

ļÎs�<Ť�ĝ�dUhZ2Q[Í�KSDL  6`\UhÇ��e�İ�5ŝ�ಅ2¦lN´ŝ�ಅY`jĨÅ�ĪDZ�l´�
ĪŴsI£l�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

103 96873 CI119CMI2018 24/11/2018 17/08/2019

MPVL- Ī¡ls�aB\�Z2Nĺ್l��Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsĲch`�ಗ್lೆ�

104 96864 CI106CPM2018 23/11/2018 16/04/2019

KSDL - ļÎs�<�\Ļa2Bŝ��c²e[B�VÎ¢eU�`Í`±eÆVB\h��ľಗÊ2Ĩ�c2�lÍ������KSDL  

6`ರ್l�Ī`jĦÃ�8V¡eU�Z2Ii\h�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�
105 96848 CI104CPM2018 22/11/2018 22/03/2019

KSDL c2±lÄ[ĹÐ��eĹ�6\h`�dh¡lÅD­eS�c²e[B�VÎ¢eU�`Í`±eÄVB\h�²eDi�group 3

(welder) dh¡lÅDĺ್l�ಅĝ��cĹÐľ\h`�ಅYÍħ�D_�5Ķ´�ಗ್lೆ�
106 96824 CI36CEL2018 19/11/2018 28/01/2019

NGEF - Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsZ�eĦ�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ��

107 96756 CI116CMI2018 13/11/2018 19/09/2019

BĻ�e��§e\Q�c2Ļ¢eU�ಅUh�lºsS�����
�l��\�ಅUh°e¾U�l´�c2ಗ2ĩľS2�l�cÆĺs[�`j2S�
\ěľ�£ls\�£lsZ�eĦD_UhÇ�YĦs��¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

108 96749 CI100CPM2018 13/11/2018 20/08/2019

8¡liÍsĖDĺ್l�ZQhÃ�¨e\hB�l¾�¯e�l[ĹÐ��e[�Ī`�ĿchĦÃ\h`�DhĦÃ್l�£qB\ರ್l�®eĽ�B�
¦lisUŤ�<ŃÕ�್lÎsĽ©e�Y�lÍ�ĪsN^h�ಅUhಮsS£l�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

109 96676 CI97CPM2018 03/11/2018 22/03/2019

KSDL c2±lÆ್l�ļÎsZĦ�W²e�£e��eŊ��lis��aİÊsŝ�ಅdZÌŔ�6`\UhÇ�Ī¡ls�aB\£eÇĖ�
£lsĲch`�ಗ್lೆ�
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

110 96667 CI96CPM2018 02/11/2018 21/08/2019

MPM c�e�\S��eQರD_�ĳsĹU��eQರ�BĲbŖ�BhರQh�

111 96608 CI89CPM2018 27/10/2018 11/04/2019

KSDL U�Ī¡ls�aB\�Z2Nĺ್l�Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsĲch`�BhರQh�

112 96579 CI113CMI2018 25/10/2018 27/05/2019

¨eĿĦ�dBh´�ಅĩĪ[Z�����\ģ�±lčŖ��
��<�ZQhÃ��
��İ�\UÒ[�¨eĿĦ[UhÇ�cĹÐch`�
ಗ್lೆ

113 96578 CI112CMI2018 25/10/2018 06/08/2019

MSIL c2±lÆ[�±lis¬eŝ�®eLŝ�ĿsLŝ�ZQhÃ�±lis¬eŝ�¬ltġ2ŅÕ�8QÈUÇDĺ್l��l�ġ�ī�ī�
�eĶÅ�
ĝ��\ģ�Ļ£eĵĦ�ĪsNh`�BhರQh

114 96577 CI111CMI2018 25/10/2018 05/08/2019

MSIL c2±lÆ[�®eLŝ�V�Íರ¥lt[ŝ�8QÈUÇDĺ್l��
ĝ��\ģ�Ļ£eĵĦ�ĪsNh`�BhರQh

115 96576 CI110CMI2018 25/10/2018 08/08/2019

MSIL c2±lÆ[�īs�lisVB\PD_�8QÈUÇDĺ್l��
ĝ��\ģ�Ļ£eĵĦ�ĪsNh`�BhರQh

116 96575 CI109CMI2018 25/10/2018 08/08/2019

MSIL c2±lÆ[�®ltŝ�ZQhÃ��lsಗşÕ�8QÈUÇDĺ್l��
ĝ��\ģ�Ļ£eĵĦ�ĪsNh`�BhರQh�

117 96546 CI87CPM2018 23/10/2018 05/02/2019

MPMU�cZDÎ�Ļ�e\D_UhÇ�Gě�c^h�c§l[�Ĩ£e2B�²eDi�cZ[`UhÇ�ĪDĨ�Vģch`�
ಗ್lೆ�

118 96542 CI108CMI2018 22/10/2018 12/09/2019

MPVL �������£ls�±eĹU�®eĽ�B�`\Ĩ�V�cÃBD_UhÇ�Ļ¢eU�Z2N^�l´�B_�Ŀľ��lisNh`�
ಗ್lೆ�
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

119 96525 CI107CMI2018 16/10/2018 29/08/2019

MSIL  ಅĩĪ[Z������\�B^2���
ĝ��\ģ�Ļ£eĵĦ�Īsģ\h`�ಅ`ĩ[UhÇ�ĻcÃರch`�ಗ್lೆ�

120 96524 CI86CPM2018 16/10/2018 23/07/2019

KSDL B2VĪ[�ಅ2D�c2±lÆ©e�ļಮDೆ�ļÎs�D2T¡l�lÂ�Ļ§eD�l´�±lsರS�£qB\\�`cĦ�
DjdSĹÐ�®ec®eĖ\h`�Ī®eľD_UhÇ��B�lsರD_UhÇ��lªl`�್lisĺch`�ಗ್lೆ�

121 96513 CI83CPM2018 16/10/2018 22/08/2019

KSDL/MPM SC/ST Committee meeting

122 96481 CI106CMI2018 11/10/2018 25/07/2019

MPVL- �������£ls�±eĹ್l�ľಗÊ2Ĩ���eĲ�Bರ್l�¦lisUŤ��<ŃÕ�್lÎsĽ©e�Y�lÍ�ĪsN^h�
c�e�\S�ಅUhಮsS£l��lisರ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

123 96479 CI82CPM2018 11/10/2018 20/08/2019

MPM- Retirement of the workmen due to stoppage of production Activities..

124 96478 CI105CMI2018 11/10/2018 04/04/2019

BĻ�e�c2±lÆ[ĹÐ�8V²e\�Djd�8¡liÍsĖD_�®lsQU��e\QZÍS�ಗ್lೆ�

125 96455 CI79CPM2018 10/10/2018 06/02/2019

ļÎs�£eD�BjbÂ�ªe�ls�ಅ\Ť���l<Ť�ģ�<ş�6`\UhÇ��l�<Ť�ģ�<ş�UĹÐ��e2ĦÎB�
Ī¡ls�aB\£eÇĖ�£lsĲch`�ಗ್lೆ

126 96436 CI30CEL2018 06/10/2018 20/08/2019

<2�6�>�ಅĩ�eರ[`\�Ļ\hSÅS�SiರU�BhರQh�

127 96405 CI77CPM2018 05/10/2018 08/08/2019

ļÎ�Ļ�<Ť�®l2B�lsŢ�್qN�6`\UhÇ��l�<Ť�ģ�<ş���B2VĪ�[ĹÐ�Ī¡ls�aB\£eÇĖ�
£lsĲch`�ಗ್lೆ�
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

128 96404 CI29CEL2018 05/10/2018 19/07/2019

Proposal for Transfer of Equity Share of the MEI.

129 96403 CI104CMI2018 05/10/2018 29/08/2019

Draft altered Article of Association (AoA) of MSIL

130 96305 CI102CMI2018 25/09/2018 24/01/2019

MSIL c2±lÆ್l�cÒQ2QÎ�Ī¡ls�aB\�£eZ�Ī¡ls�aU�BhರQh�

131 96287 CI100CMI2018 24/09/2018 08/08/2019

MSIL - 2007, 2014-15 ZQhÃ��������£ls�c಻ĹU�§e\QS�¬lB´Ī[2QÎB\h�ZQhÃ�
Z²e¬lB´�Vರ¯l�sTB\�ªeIÍ�dP�eľU�`\ĨDĺ್l�6¬e�e�ġVÈĥ[UhÇ�?SĖch`�ಗ್lೆ�

132 96239 CI99CMI2018 18/09/2018 28/05/2019

®e�lt�6¬e�l[�ľľ�¯e�l�®eÍīÃ್l�?_VNh`�B2VĪD_�ZUĻ�ġVÈĥ�VQÎD_�BhರQh�

133 96215 CI72CPM2018 17/09/2018 20/08/2019

Purchase Tax  Road Cess Liabilities of MPM on 31.03.2018

134 96191 CI97CMI2018 15/09/2018 28/05/2019

ľ��ľ�¯e�l[�®eÍīÃ್l�?_ಗ\h`�ĪDZ�Z2NĺDĺ್l�ಅTÍč\h�Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£eZ�
Ī¡ls�aU�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

135 96173 CI24CEL2018 14/09/2018 07/01/2019

NGEF (B) c2±lÆĵ2S�dhಗÊĺÑ�DLB`UhÇ�¦lsV�ģch`�BhರQh�

136 96152 CI95CMI2018 11/09/2018 11/09/2019

MSIL c2±lÆ[�8QÈUÇD_UhÇ�c�e�\S�ZQhÃ�6¬e�lD_���c2±lÆD_��CರsĨc^h�
c2DÎĿc^h��lġīī��eĶÅ�B^2���
ĝ��ಅģ[ĹÐ�Ļ£eĵĦ�BhರQh�
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

137 96148 CI22CEL2018 11/09/2018 04/04/2019

MEI c2±lÆ್l�Ī¡ls�aB�Z2Nĺ್l�Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsZB�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

138 96128 CI94CMI2018 07/09/2018 21/08/2019

MCA forwarding Letters to MD for taking necessary actions. 

139 96110 CI91CMI2018 04/09/2018 28/08/2019

 Draft paragraph on MSIL proposed for inclusion in CAG Report on 2017-18 
(Irregular procurement).

140 96109 CI90CMI2018 04/09/2018 12/07/2019

ĳ�ĳtci\h�¤lĵ2ō�ಅ2ŏ�®eĪ�ţ�Ĺ��c2±lÆ[�ಅĺc¬eDS�¯eĵ�8�eÈS£l್l�¦ls�eS�
B�e¹�±e¨eĖÎ�ľ^¹ŝ�£lt�lÎsō�CರsĨ್l��l2Nŝ�Ī2ಗ2T£lD_ĹÐ�Ļ£eĵĦ�ĪsNh`�
BhರQh�

141 96061 CI89CMI2018 29/08/2018 03/10/2019

MCA c2±lÆ್l�c2ಗ2ĩľS�ZUĻD_�VQÎD_�BhರQh�

142 96060 CI88CMI2018 29/08/2018 29/08/2019

The ( MCTC) Mysore Chrome Tanning Company ್l��Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£lsZB�¨eNh`�
ಗ್lೆ�

143 96044 CI88CPM2015P4 28/08/2018 19/03/2019

±e`�IĪB�8SÍZD_�cĲĦ[����£ls�`\Ĩ���B£e�LB�±eಗiUh�ZQhÃ�¨eI�B�
Ī[ĲQS�ĳ�¦e¬eĝ�ĭŏ�ŪÎ±lľ2Ņ�62NľĄsŤ�VÎB\PS�BhರQh

144 95948 CI21CEL2018 16/08/2018 13/03/2019

NGEF c�e�\S�<¬eÐ�6¬e�lD_ĹÐU�`j2S�ZQhÃ�£lsZ�eĦ�VರbĂ\�l�BhರQh�

145 95904 CI20CEL2018 14/08/2018 03/09/2019

MLW - Forwarding letters to MD for taking Necessary Action
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

146 95838 CI19CEL2018 09/08/2018 28/08/2019

MEI UĹÐ�c²e[B�`Í`±eÆVB�
�e2ĦÎB���¦eÍŃ�¬eÍŅ�dh¡lÅ�£lsZ�eĦ[ĹÐ�Ī[Z�
8^Ð2E£l©eĖ\h`�BhರQh�Si\h�

147 95820 CI82CMI2018 08/08/2018 03/08/2019

ļÎs�²lň�ªeZBj°lÂs್qN�6`\�Ļ\hSÅ�<2<Ť�><ş��UĹÐ�¦eĔ�6\h`�VÎB\PS�¨eĿĦ�
ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

148 95803 CI17CEL2018 08/08/2018 13/03/2019

Company Petition No 154 of 2002 on the file if High Court of Karnataka - NGEF ltd 
in liquidation VS The Special Land Acquisition Officer.

149 95781 CI81CMI2018 06/08/2018 22/08/2019

®e�lt�6¬e�l[�ľľ�¯e�l�®eÍīÃ[�B2VĪD_��`j2S�ZQhÃ£lsZ�eĦ�Ī[ZD_�\G£l�
BhರQh��

150 95748 CI80CMI2018 04/08/2018 04/04/2019

BĻ�e�c2±lÆ್l�±lsರS�¦eÍLªe[UV�\�c®ls��U2���\ĹÐ��l><ģİ�`Ħĵ2S�£lÍŤ�\±lÃ್eĖ�
Yi�±eÒĩU�¨eģ�li2N�B£e�LB�ªeIÍ�VQÎ�Ĩ£e2B�ĦShÅVģ�²eDi�Vರ²e\�dP`UhÇ�
¤e`Ħch`�ಗ್lೆ�

151 95730 CI79CMI2018 03/08/2018 28/08/2019

Draft paragraph on MSIL proposed for inclusion in CAG Report on 2017-18

152 95419 CI72CMI2018 12/07/2018 28/08/2019

¦eĔ�6\h`�BNQ�²eDi�VQÎD_�Ļ¬ls®eರ�BhರQh

153 95368 CI70CMI2018 09/07/2018 28/08/2019

Draft paragraph on MSIL Proposed for inclusion in CAG Report of 2017-18

154 95306 CI69CMI2018 06/07/2018 04/01/2019

LALCQ ļÎs��qNªlģÀ�6`\�Gh�l´�DhರĦU�VÎ¯lÇ
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

155 95057 CI12CEL2018 19/06/2018 18/06/2019

Writ Petition Nos. 15158/2018 on the file of the High Court of Karnataka for NGEF

156 95044 CI11CEL2018 18/06/2018 29/08/2019

NGEF Bangalore 6`\�ZUĻ�VQÎD_�BhರQh��

157 95019 CI48CPM2018 14/06/2018 13/03/2019

�l�<Ť�ģ�<ş�c2±lÆ[�ļ`ಮDೆ�ļÎ�D2TS�lÂ�Ļ§eD�l´�±lsರS�YiĲ[ĹÐ�����²eľ್l�
±eZRÍ�S��eĲ�B�ªeIÍ�Ļ¨e�5cÈ�lÎ�±eÆīc^h��eD`UhÇ�Dh\hĦľ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

158 94988 CI3CEL2016P1 12/06/2018 25/11/2019

MEI Req-for approval of the Mysore Electrical Industries ltd,. cadre  recurement 
rules-2015

159 94971 CI60CMI2018 08/06/2018 29/08/2019

6¬e�l[�VÎDĦ�Vರļs^£l[�ಗ್lೆ��

160 94964 CI10CEL2018 08/06/2018 04/04/2019

<2�6�>�c2±lÆ[�BL¾ND_�Sh\ľÃ�²eDi�ಗPÂS��l^cDĺ್l�QDh^h`�®lG¹ಅ2¡eIh�
\i�������lisL�VÎ±eÃ`£l[UhÇ�ಅUhಮsĨch`�ಗ್lೆ�

161 94930 CI57CMI2018 04/06/2018 28/08/2019

MPVL c2±lÆ[�²eĹ�`j2S�ZQhÃ�£lsZ�eĦ�Ī©e¨e`ĺD_��������6SUhÇ�Vರb´ರch`�
c2ಗ2S�cĲĦ�c§l�Bªl[h`�BhರQh�

162 94914 CI45CPM2018 02/06/2018 13/03/2019

MPM ್l�ಅħ�B�c²e[�?SĖľ\h`�5¡lsaDĺ್l�b\QhÃ�Īಗ2T£lD_�5¡lsa�²li\ģch`�
BhರQh

163 94886 CI36CEL2017P1 31/05/2018 13/09/2019

NGEF Appointment of board of Director  Transfer Shares.
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

164 94836 CI41CPM2018 29/05/2018 13/03/2019

Tender for Sales Disposal of 19000 MT of pulpwood from MPM Yard.

165 94819 CI53CMI2018 28/05/2018 06/08/2019

®eĥIÍ�ZQhÃ��lt್eರ�l�6¬e�l[��ľľ�¯e�l[�®eÍīÃ್l�?_VNh`�ĪDZ�Z2NĺDĺ್l�
ಅTÍč\h�ಅĩ�eªlsQ\�Ī¡ls�aB\UhÇ�£eZĪ¡ls�aU�¨eģ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

166 94759 CI49CMI2018 18/05/2018 22/08/2019

Inspection Report And Paragraph in respect of Govt. Companies, Corporation  dept. 
pending as on 2018-19

167 94649 CI45CMI2018 30/04/2018 21/08/2019

�������£ls�±eĹU�§e\QS�¬lB´�Ī[2QÎB\h�ZQhÃ�Z²e¬lB´Vರ¯l�sTB\�±e`�IĪB�
8ĨÅĳD_�ĳsĹU��6¬e�e�ġVÈĥ[UhÇ�?SĖch`�ಗ್lೆ�

168 94640 CI37CPM2018 28/04/2018 19/07/2019

�l�<Ť��ģ�<ş�c2±lÆ[ĹÐ��e[��Ī`�ĿchĦÃ\h`�Ĕರ[�ಅĩ�eರD_���ZQhÃ�ĳs^ÈL¾�
`j2SS�ಅĩ�eರDĺ್l�ªeIÍ�c�e�ರ�£qB\\��£ls��5ŴsDS�ļ¥e\ľÕUUÒ[�®lsQU�
¯lÎsĥD_�Vರb´\£l�¨eN^h�c�e�\S�ಅUhಮsS£l��lisರ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

169 94585 CI35CPM2018 24/04/2018 05/08/2019

 Report on Ruchi and Soya Industries

170 94524 CI31CPM2018 17/04/2018 07/11/2019

Increase in prices of perfumery and Aromatic raw materials.

171 94329 CI35CEL2017P1 27/03/2018 04/04/2019

MEI Complaint by Sri Afsal S.M. Director Against pay high given to MEI ofiicials

172 94252 CI34CMI2018 20/03/2018 13/03/2019

MCA Proposal for approval for enhancement of perquisites and other allowances to 
the executives staff of the company 

�ZhSÎP�Ĩ£e2B� 27/06/2024 V�L�c2�lÍ� 19



Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

173 94251 CI33CMI2018 20/03/2018 13/03/2019

MCA Proposal to introduce comprehensive TA/DA rules to the officers and staff of 
the Company 

174 94250 CI32CMI2018 20/03/2018 13/03/2019

KSIIDC forwarding Letters to MD for taking necessary actions. 

175 94200 CI30CMI2018 15/03/2018 11/09/2019

MSIL - Ī2S�Z\_��5ZSh�ZQhÃ�¨eªeLS�`Í`²e\Dĺ್l�c2ಗ2ĩľS�Ļb[S�BhರQh

176 93807 CI21CMI2018 15/02/2018 29/05/2019

KAVIKA DhĦÃ್l��5¢e\S��ĳs¬l�Ŀರ[�ಅĩ�eರD_UhÇ�c2±lÄ[ĹÐ�£lsZB�¨eNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

177 93665 CI15CMI2018 05/02/2018 12/07/2019

MPVL forwarding Letters to MD for taking necessary actions. 

178 93508 CI3CEL2018 27/01/2018 20/08/2019

MEI forwarding Letters to MD for taking necessary actions. 

179 93290 CI3CPM2018 06/01/2018 16/02/2019

KSDL forwarding Letters to MD for taking necessary actions. 

180 93210 CI1CMI2018 01/01/2018 03/08/2019

MSIL forwarding Letters to MD for taking necessary actions. 

181 93208 CI1CPM2018 01/01/2018 31/05/2019

MPM forwarding Letters to MD for taking necessary actions. 

182 93102 CI99CPM2017 21/12/2017 21/08/2019

Implementation of VRS/VSS to MPM employees /contract workers
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

183 92919 CI36CEL2017 07/12/2017 29/08/2019

NGEF Appointment of board of Director  Transfer Shares.

184 92643 CI86CPM2017 14/11/2017 04/01/2019

�������£ls�±eĹ್l��l<Ť�ģ<ş�U�8¡liÍsĖDĺ್l�®eĽ�B�<BÕĖÎsĽ©e�Y�lÍ�ĪsN^h�
c�e�\S�ಅUhಮsS£l��lisರ\h`�ಗ್lೆ�

185 91964 CI71CPM2017 11/09/2017 11/09/2019

MPM absorption of MPM officers in KSICL

186 91768 CI89CMI2017 21/08/2017 03/05/2019

����������£ls�`b�SĹÐ��e�e´ĹB®eĖ�£lsZB್li2N�£qB\ರ್l�c`^QhÃD_UhÇ�ĪsN^h�Ĩ�
�����������\2Sh�U�lS����£ls�Ī¡ls�aB\�Z2Nĺ�c¦l[ĹÐ��l್lSh�li2N�ĪP�[�l´�
ಅUhಮS£l�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

187 91583 CI25CEL2017 01/08/2017 29/08/2019

Appointment of board of director  transfer of shares-reg-NGEF

188 89514 CI29CMI2017 03/03/2017 05/04/2019

KAVIKA 8¡liÍsĖDĺ್l��������£ls�`b�S�¦lisUŤ�¤e`Ħ¨eN^h�c�e�\S�
ಅUhಮsS£l�ಗ್lೆ

189 89064 CI17CMI2017 04/02/2017 28/05/2019

LALC MSIL ¨eUÍ�Ļ�V��c��ļÎs�ಗc`ªeI�ļ`Ĺ2DVÈ�²li\ġ¾�
ļčB\�ďlsQÎ���6`\�
VÎ�c2�������l´�8QÃರch`�ಗ್lೆ

190 88614 CI127CPM2015P3 06/01/2017 17/10/2019

MPM issues regarding PAper Mills  Sugar Mills owned by MPM

191 88427 CI115CMI2016 23/12/2016 07/06/2019

�c�e಻\S�?�lQUSĹÐ\h`�B2VĪD_���������ZQhÃ��������£ls�±eĹU�®e಻Ľ಻B�
¬lB´VQÎD_UhÇ�Z²e¬lsC¤e^ರ್l�cĹÐch`�BhರQh��
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

192 88331 CI111CMI2016 19/12/2016 28/05/2019

REQUEST TO TAKE ACTION  OF ANNUAL ACCOUNT TO THE AG -MEI, 
MPM

193 86625 CI27CEL2016 04/08/2016 23/10/2019

MLW Wp No37680/2016-(S-RES)-Shivaji VS sTate  Others

194 86514 CI71CMI2016 26/07/2016 21/08/2019

�������£ls�±eĹU�§e\QS�¬lB´Ī[2QÎB\h�ZQhÃ�Z²e¬lB´�Vರ¯l�sTB\�±e`�IĪB�
8ĨÅĳD_�ĳsĹU�`\Ĩ್l�6¬e�e�ġVÈĥ[UhÇ�?SĖch`�ಗ್lೆ�

195 86238 CI22CEL2016 11/07/2016 20/08/2019

MLW W.P.No 33086-90/2016 on the file of HCK -Sri Namdev Laage  others. /Vs/ 
State of Karnataka  ors.

196 85590 CI52CMI2016 28/05/2016 08/08/2019

MCA B2VĪ[�Vರb´òQ�`j2S�ZQhÃ�£lsZ�eĦ�Ī[ZD_�ಅUhಮsS£l�ಗ್lೆ�

197 85079 CI35CMI2016 21/04/2016 12/09/2019

MSIL Ĩ�����������\`ªlĖU�ī2Gĥ�cPÂ�ƈhĺ�e[�ZQhÃ�5ľÃ�:8P�Ī`�d�l�6¬e�l್l�
c2ಗ2ĨľS2�l�Z²e¬lsC¤e^\�`\Ĩ[ĹÐU�ƈeďlsV�lD_�ಗ್lೆ�Gě�c^h�c§l�BhರQh��

198 84554 CI24CMI2016 19/03/2016 28/05/2019

furnishing of the copies of the proceedings of the metings of the Board of Directors-
reg. - MSIL

199 83834 CI4CEL2016 01/02/2016 20/08/2019

MLW Wp Nos58579/15-(S-RES)-Anusuya BAi  others VS sTate  others

200 83645 CI10CMI2016 19/01/2016 13/02/2019

MSIL �lªeģ�್eÎZSĹÐ�<2�<Ť�>�<ş��ZSÍ�¨eªeL�Zĺ್l��lªl[h`�BhರQh�
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

201 80902 CI107CMI2015 09/07/2015 12/09/2019

B£e಻LB�ªeIÍ��lt್eರ�e�ಗ2N®e_�diģ�l�ಅı`jĨÆ�ĪDZ�Ī[ĲQ�l´�c2ಗ2ĩľS�
�������£ls�±eĹU�ľ<ĝ�`\Ĩ�
®eĥIÍ��B2ģ�l������ಗ್lೆ�

202 79333 CI10CEL2015 06/04/2015 28/01/2019

ĳtci\h�¬eÍ2ŗ�`\ŃÕ�ĹĲ�l್l�c2ಗ2ĩľS2�l��ľġ�ľĻş�£eÍ©e^[SĹÐ�
¦eĔĵ\h`�ZTÍľÄ�l�®eÍIÍD_UhÇ�Vರdರch`�ಗ್lೆ

203 76616 CI146CMI2014 28/10/2014 12/09/2019

B£e�LB�Ļ¢eUZ2N^S�ಅUhciěQ��eĦ�ZQhÃ�ಅUhciěQ�V2DND_�B¬eÍP�
cĲĦ[h�ಗ[ľ\h`�²lGh¹`ರ�¨eĿĦ[UhÇ�?SĖch`�ಗ್lೆ

204 72884 CI15CPM2014 28/01/2014 29/08/2019

MPM- Sri P.K.Garg, IPS, 6`\UhÇ�ಅıŴsI£l�್li_Vģch`�ಅUhZĦ��lisರ�l�ಗ್lೆ�

205 72326 CI54CEL2013 31/12/2013 05/09/2019

Ms.NGEF (hu) ltd., c2±lÄ[UhÇ�V�U¯l¹sQU್liĺch`�ಗ್lೆä�

206 96338 CI76CPM2018 27/09/2018 29/08/2019

MPM- Funds requirements for payment of Principal  Interest on Bonds 2018-19

207 96325 CI75CPM2018 27/09/2018 05/09/2019

Publication of list of materials/service to be procured of KSDL TENDER 
NOTIFICATION

208 90599 CI62CMI2017 23/05/2017 12/09/2019

B2VĪ[ĹÐ��eĹ�6\h`�ಅDQÍ��e[2�dh¡lÅD_UhÇ�£ls\�£lsZ�eĦ�Zi^B�YĦ]�¨eN^h�
c�e]\S�ಅUhಮsS£l��lisರ�VÎ±eÄ`£l�cĹÐ�l

209 90070 CI14CEL2017 06/04/2017 28/08/2019

�������£ls�±eĹU�Z²e¬lsC¤e^\�Q¤ec�e�`\Ĩ್l�¨eĿĦ�?SĖch`�ಗ್lೆ
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

210 88215 CI106CMI2016 12/12/2016 09/09/2019

§e\QS�¬lB´�Ī[2QÎB\h�ZQhÃ�Z²e¬lB´�Vರ¯l�sTB\�ľĻş�`\ĨD_ĹÐU�ಅģō�
B2ģ�lDĺ್l�6¬e�e�ġVÈĥ[UhÇ�?SĖch`�ಗ್lೆ

211 75790 CI95CPM2014 21/08/2014 05/09/2019

MPM Sanction of balance of Rs. 13.40 crores out of supplementry budget allocation

212 72374 CI131CPM2012P2 02/01/2014 05/09/2019

Release of funds for working capital requirements and other important payments.

213 72293 CI133CPM2012P1 28/12/2013 05/09/2019

<2�ī�<2�U�DhĦÃ್l��eĲ಻B\hDĺ್l�BĪb¿�®lsQUS�Qhġ¾�Y�lÍ�
ģ�<���®lsQUSĹÐ�±lsರc^h�
5¡lsļch`�ಗ್lೆ

214 71085 CI98CPM2013 27/09/2013 09/09/2019

KSDL-    w.p.no 36203/2013 (S-RES)Dr. T. Venkateshaiah Vs The prl. secretary, 
Commerce and Industries Dept

215 70466 CI29CEL2013 12/08/2013 28/08/2019

MEI- Request for reduction in the interset rates on the loans sanctioned to teh co. and 
conversion of o/s loans into equity.

216 69375 CI87CMI2013 04/06/2013 12/09/2019

¨eUÍ�8UÇQ�ļčP�cě`\�5VÃ�¯e�l್l�£qB\\UhÇ�£lsĲch`�ಗ್lೆ

217 69222 CI72CPM2010P1 21/05/2013 09/09/2019

KSDLĳtci\h�D2TS�<�lÂ��e�e�£l್l�����<Bªl�IĲsUUhÇ�ರ©eĵĦ�S\SĹÐ�<Ŗ�>�6�
c2¯lÄ್l�ĪsNh`�ಗ್lೆ�

218 68692 CI40CMI2013 27/03/2013 05/09/2019

KSIIDC ರō�ಅĝ��c2�lÍ������������(S-DIS) \�BhರQh�
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Zh�eÃ[�li2N�BNQD_�Vġ¾�`b�®e\h�
BÎZ�

c2�lÍ���������
�

B2V�ÍLŝ��
c2�lÍ�

BNQ�c2�lÍ�Ļb[ �lªlS�Ĩ£e2B� Zh�eÃ[S�Ĩ£e2B�

219 68650 CI39CMI2013 22/03/2013 09/09/2019

Revival /Liquidation operationazation of M/s, The Mysore Lamp Works Ltd

220 68457 CI28CMI2013 11/03/2013 05/09/2019

Wp.NO.4853 to 4856/2013- Sri srinivasaiah vs state  others

221 65890 CI94CPM2012 24/08/2012 05/09/2019

Payment of DA/VDA instalments, increment and time bound promotion to 
employees/Officers of MPM Ltd.

222 61095 CI55CEL2011 06/09/2011 05/09/2019

<Ŗ�ĝ�6�<Ř
dh�Ĺ�c2±lÄ[��e[�GLh`ġ�lD_��cÄĖQ್li_ÑĦÃ\h`�BhರQh�`\Ĩ�

223 50582 CI5CPM2010 22/01/2010 05/09/2019

MPM - Private Foreign visit to U.K. permission of Government - regarding.

224 50560 CI13CMI2010 21/01/2010 05/09/2019

Permission for visiting Hong Kong for negotiation of L/c in repect of Iron Ore Export-
reg.
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Period : 01/01/2019 To
31/12/2019

Nature : P/E Department : C&I SEC Section : O/oUnder Secretary C
&C-C&I

S. No. Nature Computer
No. File No. Subject Closed On

1 E 92543 C I/12/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL-Tender Notification 04-07-2019

11:09 AM

2 E 103000 C I/17/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ಕ�� ���ಶಕರ ಮಂಡ�
 ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕಮಕ �ಡುವ ಬ
� 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

3 E 93548 C I/12/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MSIL ಸಂ�� 
 ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕ�ಸುವ ಬ
�. 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

4 E 89447 C I/10/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL Tender Notification. 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

5 E 85807 C I/7/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MPM- Request for IDBI Bank acquisition of Company's Equity Shares from them. 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

6 E 95568 C I/14/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL-Tender Notification 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

7 E 86088 C I/6/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ಕ�� ಸಂ�� ಯ ��ೕ�ಶಕರ ಮಂಡ�
 ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕ�ಸುವ ಬ
�. 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

8 E 83747 C I/2/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- ಸಂ�� ಯ ಉತ� ನ� ಗಳ ಸರಬ"ಜು �ಡಲು ಆ&�ಕ ಇ()*ಂದ 4 (,)ರ-ಯ. �/*0 �ೕಡುವ ಕು1ತು. 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

9 E 86269 C I/8/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL-Tender Notification 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

10 E 84826 C I/3/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC kavika-ಸಂ�� ಯ 2ಂಡ3 ಪ56 57 ಬ
� ಸ��ರದ ಅನು9ೕದ� :ೂೕ1ರವ ಬ
� 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

11 E 83663 C I/2/CEL/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL-</ಂಕ: 20.02.2019ರಂದು ನ=ದ 245�ೕ ಆಡ�ತ ಮಂಡ�ಯ ಸ>ಯ ನಡವ�ಯ ಬ
� 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

12 E 82717 C I/1/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC Permission to print photos on the covers of KSDL products 05-07-2019

03:22 PM

13 E 84839 C I/4/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ?@ಜA  ಮತುB :ೖD1: ಇ()ಯ' �ಗಮ & ಮಂಡ�ಗಳು' E)ಯ. FಬG ಂ< :ೂರH 0ೕವI?Jರುವ ಬ
�. 05-07-2019

03:23 PM

14 E 84281 C I/2/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KAVIKA- Tender Notification. 05-07-2019

03:23 PM

15 E 121107 C I/25/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- Finalization of Accounts for the year ended 31.03.2019 (2018-19) 28-08-2019

11:39 AM

16 E 104116 C I/6/CEL/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC NGEF-ಸಂ�� 
 ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕ�ಸುವ ಬ
�. 28-08-2019

11:39 AM

17 E 113448 C I/8/CEL/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ಎಂ.ಇ.ಐ ಕಂಪ�ಯ ��ೕ�ಶಕರ ಮಂಡ�
 ��ೕ�ಶಕರ/�J �ೕ�ಸುವ ಬ
� 28-08-2019

11:40 AM

18 E 115731 C I/26/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC RTI- M5ೕ NಂಕಟPQ� ಇವರು �R0 ಹಕುT  ಅU�ಯಮ 2005ರ-ಯ. �R0 :ೂೕ1ರುವ ಬ
�. 28-08-2019

11:40 AM
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19 E 111508 C I/20/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL-Tender Notification dated: 01.07.19. 28-08-2019

11:40 AM

20 E 104795 C I/19/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ಕ�� ಸಂ�� 
 ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ಮಕ �ಡುವ ಬ
�. 28-08-2019

11:40 AM

21 E 89456 C I/9/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC

RTI- M5ೕ 9ೕಹV ಕು�3 Wನಪ�  ವ6ೕಲರು, ಇವರು ಎಂ.ಎX.ಐ.ಎY ಸಂ�� ಯ ಅವA ವZರದ ಬ
� �R0 ಹಕುT  2005ರ-ಯ. �R0
:ೂೕ1ರುವ ಬ
�.

28-08-2019
11:40 AM

22 E 98675 C I/15/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC

[ೖಸೂ3 :ೂ5ೕಂ \A�ಂ] ಕಂಪ� �ಯ�ತ:T ಎಂ.ಎX.ಐ.ಎY ಸಂ�̂ಯ �ಯ��?�ಹಕರನು�  ವA ವP^ಪಕ ��ೕ�ಶಕರ/�J �ೕ�ಸುವ
ಬ
�.

28-08-2019
11:40 AM

23 E 102422 C I/15/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL-Tender Notification. 28-08-2019

11:40 AM

24 E 89454 C I/11/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC

KSDL--ಕ/�ಟಕ Pಬೂನು ಮತುB �ಜ�ಕ �ಯ�ತ, ಸಂ�̂ಯ ��ಧ ವೃಂದಗಳ. ab ಇರುವ ಹುcಗಳನು�  ವೃಂದ ಮತುB �ೕಮ�0
�ಯಮಗಳನು�  ಅನುಸ1F ಮುಂಬ-B ಮುaಂತರ ಭ0� �ಡಲು ಸ��ರದ ಅನು9ೕದ� :ೂೕರುವ ಬ
�.

28-08-2019
11:41 AM

25 E 113298 C I/25/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MPVL ಕಂಪ�ಯ ಭದ5e FಬG ಂ<ಯನ�  fೂರಗ0B
 ಆgರದ [ೕh �ೕಮ�0 �-:ೂಳi ಲು ಸ��ರದ ಅನು9ೕದ� :ೂೕ1ರುವ ಬ
�. 28-08-2019

11:41 AM

26 E 107406 C I/24/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC Vijiyanagara Steel Industry- Transfer of Shares 28-08-2019

11:41 AM

27 E 105455 C I/22/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KAVIKA- ಸಂ�� ಯ. ಅU�1/ಉ�ೂAೕJಗ�
 ಮುಂಬ-B �ೕಡಲು ಸ��ರದ ಅನು9ೕದ� :ೂೕ1ರುವ ಬ
�. 28-08-2019

11:41 AM

28 E 107372 C I/18/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- Tender Notifications 28-08-2019

11:41 AM

29 E 87392 C I/7/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KAVIKA -Annual Report for 2017-18. 28-08-2019

11:41 AM

30 E 105348 C I/16/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- Tender Notifications 28-08-2019

11:41 AM

31 E 123762 C I/30/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KAVIKA ಸಂ�� ಯ ��ೕ�ಶಕರ ಮಂಡ�
 ವA ವP�ಪಕ ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕಮಕ �ಡುವ ಬ
�. 09-10-2019

04:47 PM

32 E 137876 C I/37/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MPM- Short term Tender 09-10-2019

04:47 PM

33 E 137096 C I/34/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- Tender Notifications 09-10-2019

04:47 PM

34 E 105341 C I/21/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KAVIKA- Tender Notification. 09-10-2019

04:48 PM

35 E 129918 C I/12/CEL/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC RTI- �R0 ಹಕುT  ಅU�ಯಮ 2005ರ-ಯ. ಅಪj ್ Y ರವರು �R0 :ೂೕ1ರುವ ಬ
� 09-10-2019

04:48 PM

36 E 104799 C I/20/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC �ಜಯನಗರ FlೕY ಇಂಡFl5X b�2m 
 ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕಮಕ �ಡುವ ಬ
�. 09-10-2019

04:48 PM

37 E 121100 C I/24/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- Tender notification dated: 10.07.2019 09-10-2019

04:49 PM

38 E 102621 C I/16/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KAVIKA - Tender Notification. 09-10-2019

04:49 PM
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39 E 83214 C I/1/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC Appointment of Directors to various Companies of State Government 09-10-2019

04:49 PM

40 E 137103 C I/36/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- Tender Notifications 09-10-2019

04:49 PM

41 E 137101 C I/35/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- Tender Notifications 09-10-2019

04:49 PM

42 E 124437 C I/31/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC F&F E)ಯ ?AnB
ೂಳಪಡುವ ಕಂಪ�/ �ಗಮ/ಮಂಡ�ಗ�
 ಆ&�ಕ ಇ()ಯ ಅU�1ಗಳನು�  ��ೕ�ಶಕರ/�J �ೕ�ಸುವ ಬ
�. 09-10-2019

04:49 PM

43 E 133262 C I/13/CEL/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC Sri SM Afsal ಎಂಬುವರು ಆ3 o ಐ �R0 ಹಕುT  ಅU�ಯಮ 2005ರ-ಯ. �R0 :ೂೕ1ರುವ ಬ
� 09-10-2019

04:49 PM

44 E 116033 C I/22/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC

MPM- �gನ ಷ1ಷ0Bನ ಸದಸA "ದ M5ೕ ಎX ರು�5ೕqಡ (�gನ ಸ>*ಂದ ಚು/*ತ"ದವರು) ಇವರ ಚು:T ಗುರು0ನ ಪ5s� ಸಂ)A: 205:T
ಉತB1ಸುವ ಬ]

09-10-2019
04:50 PM

45 E 93555 C I/13/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KAVIKA ಸಂ�� ಯನು�  ಇಂಧನ ಇ()
 �bೕನ
ೂ�ಸುವ ಕು1ತು . 09-10-2019

04:50 PM

46 E 126269 C I/28/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL-Tender Notification 09-10-2019

04:50 PM

47 E 126275 C I/29/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL-Tender Notification 09-10-2019

04:50 PM

48 E 124426 C I/27/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MPM - leasing out the operations of MPM to a private entity 09-10-2019

04:50 PM

49 E 96244 C I/14/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC Pವ�ಜ�ಕ ಕುಂದು:ೂರHಗಳ ಅ,�ಗಳನು�  �hೕ?1 �ಡುವ ಕು1ತು 15-10-2019

03:41 PM

50 E 108888 C I/19/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC :.ಎX.-.ಎY., ಸಂ�� 
 ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕಮಕ �ಡುವ ಬ
�. 15-10-2019

03:41 PM

51 E 117583 C I/27/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ಅಂWಜು ಸ�0
 fಚುt ವ1 �R0ಯನು�  ಒದJಸುವ ಬ
�. 15-10-2019

03:41 PM

52 E 128755 C I/30/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC

ಎಂ.n.ಎಂ vAಕ(] ಉ�ೂAೕJಗಳನು�  �ಗಮ/ಮಂಡ�ಗಳ. �w,F �bೕನ
ೂ�ಸುವವ1
 �a�� ಮುಚುt ವ ಪ56 57ಯನು�
ತ=*-ಯುವ ಬ
�.

15-10-2019
03:41 PM

53 E 129809 C I/35/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MSIL -Furnishing of relies ti AG Audit Quries 15-10-2019

03:41 PM

54 E 138682 C I/41/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ಎಂn�ಎY ಕಂಪ�ಯ ��ೕ�ಶಕರ ಮಂಡ�
 ಅU�1 ��ೕ�ಶಕರ �ೕಮ�0 ಕು1ತು. 15-10-2019

03:41 PM

55 E 147763 C I/41/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- Tender Notifications 15-10-2019

03:41 PM

56 E 130572 C I/36/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MCTC- ಸಂ�� 
 ಅಧA xರನು�  �ೕ�ಸುವ ಬ
�. 15-10-2019

03:42 PM

57 E 139572 C I/16/CEL/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MEI- ಸಂ�� ಯ yಕರ1
 Confirmation ಪತ I �ೕಡುವ ಬ
� 15-10-2019

03:42 PM

58 E 135029 C I/14/CEL/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ಎಂಇಐ �a��
 ಸಂಬಂUFದಂH ಕಂ-: 3.9(2019-10) Zಗೂ 4.17(2005-06)ರ ಅನುಸರz ವರ< ಸ.ಸುವ ಕು1ತು. 15-10-2019

03:42 PM
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59 E 121091 C I/23/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MPM -Clarification/Corrigendum on VSS benefits. 15-10-2019

03:42 PM

60 E 119793 C I/29/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ಕ/�ಟಕ �gನ ಸ> �ನA  ಸದಸA ರದ M5ೕ ಸು�ೕY ಕು�3 � ಇವರ ಚು:T ಗುರು0ನ ಪ5s� ಸಂ)A 1363:T ಉತB1ಸುವ ಬ
�. 15-10-2019

03:42 PM

61 E 118557 C I/28/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MSIL ಸಂ�� 
 ವA ವP�ಪಕ ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕಮಕ �ಡುವ ಬ
�. 15-10-2019

03:42 PM

62 E 133979 C I/31/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC

:.f{.6ರ| ಕು�3. ರವರ RTI ಅ,� ಕ.ಎX.-.ಎY ಪ5gನ ವA ವP^ಪಕರು, �ರುಕ2l ಇವರ [ೕbರುವ ಆ}ೂೕಪಗಳ ಬ
� ಸ��ರದ
ವ0*ಂದ H
ದು:ೂಂ-ರುವ 0ೕ��ನಗಳ �ವರಗಳನು�  �ೕಡು~ದು.

18-10-2019
01:16 PM

63 E 138680 C I/15/CEL/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC ಎಂ.ಇ.ಐ ಸಂ�̂ಯ �ೕರು ವD�ವ� ಕು1ತು. 21-10-2019

03:34 PM

64 E 154104 C I/42/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL- Tender Notifications 21-10-2019

03:34 PM

65 E 142171 C I/45/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC F&F E)ಯ ?AಪB
ೂಳಪಡುವ ಸಂ�� ಗ�
 ಅU�}ೕತರ ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕಮಕ �ಡುವ ಬ
� 23-10-2019

03:31 PM

66 E 141110 C I/40/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL - Transfer of Shares 05-11-2019

10:40 AM

67 E 146782 C I/46/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC F&F E)ಯ ?AnB
ೂಳಪಡುವ �ಗಮ/ಮಂಡ�ಗ�
 ಅU�1ಗಳನು�  /ಮ ��ೕ�ಶನ �ಡುವ ಬ
�. 14-11-2019

10:34 AM

68 E 89640 C I/11/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MPVL - Forwarding letters to MD for taking necessary action. 14-11-2019

10:34 AM

69 E 171935 C I/46/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MPM- Short Term Tender 19-11-2019

03:30 PM

70 E 171939 C I/47/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL-TENDER nOTIFICATION 19-11-2019

03:30 PM

71 E 178431 C I/49/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL -Tender Notification 26-11-2019

01:48 PM

72 E 178374 C I/48/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL -Tender Notification 26-11-2019

01:48 PM

73 E 189816 C I/53/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL -Tender Notification 19-12-2019

11:03 AM

74 E 161089 C I/18/CEL/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC MLW- ಸಂ�� ಯ ?��ಕ ವರ<ಗಳನು�  ಸ.ಸುವ ಬ
� 19-12-2019

11:03 AM

75 E 125811 C I/32/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KAVIKA- ಸಂ�� ಯ ���ಕ ಸಂಘದ ಪWU�1ಯನು�  ��ೕ�ಶಕರ ಮಂಡ�ಯ ��ೕ�ಶಕರ/�J �ೕ�ಸುವ ಬ
�. 19-12-2019

11:03 AM

76 E 162717 C I/54/CMI/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KAVIKA- ��ೕ�ಶಕರ ಮಂಡ�
 ��ೕ�ಶಕರನು�  �ೕ�ಸುವ ಬ
�. 19-12-2019

11:03 AM

77 E 183619 C I/51/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC KSDL -Tender Notification 19-12-2019

11:03 AM

78 E 192720 C I/54/CPM/2019-
USCANDC-C&I SEC [ೖಸೂರು �ೕಪ3 �ಲj ್ b�2m ನ. }ೂೕಟ1 hೖ� 6ಲ� ್ ��ಂ� ಅನು�  ಅಳವ-ಸ�ೕ ಇದು� ದ1ಂದ ಉಂ\ದ ನಷl ದ ಕು1ತು. 26-12-2019

11:28 AM
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